The	0-FLUCS	(0-FLUx	Current	Sensor)
family	is	based	on	a	closed	loop
technology	that	allows	accurate	and
precise	monitoring	of	DC	and	AC
currents	with	high	bandwidth.	The	metal
casing	guarantees	higher	noise	immunity
and	reduces	undesired	noise	pick-up
from	external	sources.

•		Sensing	Element	in	CalibraHon	Systems
•		Biomedical	Devices
•		Test	&	Measurement	Setups
CT-PCB	Series
Commercially	available	versions	of
the	CT-13,	CT-26	and	CT-52	with
their	respecHve	“V”	voltage-output
versions	CT-13V,	CT-26V	and	CT-52V.
Due	to	the	excellent	characterisHcs,	the
CT	PCB	transducers	can	be	used
in	a	variety	of	calibraHon,	acceptance
tesHng	and	quality	control	applicaHons
in	industrial,	power	generaHon	and
automoHve	fields.
Ordering	OpJons
WCT13XAAAAAA	 CT-13 13A	Primary	Current	O-FLUCS,	PCB-MounHng
WCT26XAAAAAA	 CT-26 26A	Primary	Current	O-FLUCS,	PCB-MounHng
WCT52XAAAAAA	 CT-52	 52A	Primary	Current	O-FLUCS,	PCB-MounHng,
WCT13VXAAAAA	 CT-13V	 13A	Primary	Current	O-FLUCS,	PCB-MounHng,	Voltage-Output
WCT26VXAAAAA	 CT-26V	 26A	Primary	Current	O-FLUCS,	PCB-MounHng,	Voltage-Output
WCT52VXAAAAA	 CT-52V	 52A	Primary	Current	O-FLUCS,	PCB-MounHng,	Voltage-Output
0-FLUCS  Closed–Loop Technology
The CT-PCB current transducer series is based on the
CAEN ELS 0-FLUCS Closed-Loop Technology.
C